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Asset # Description

Make, model, year

Plate # St Yr Miles/Hours Operating cost Type

11592 2011 Ford Taurus

Employee id

5989
5000
989

11978

Begin hours

Business hours:
Personal hours:
Ending hours :

xeeek END OF REPORT %

Ford Tarus

Gas charges

Service charges :
Insurance charges:

Other charges

779.00

123-TEST

75.00
118.00
337.50

248.50

IN12 11978 Hrs

6.50 cts/Hour CAR




