12/13/2012 11:19 AM EST FA34

## Church Extension Fund Fixed Assets Vehicle Listing All Vehicles

Page 1

* =	Dis	oosed	Asset
-----	-----	-------	-------

Asset #	Description		Make, model, year	Plate #	St Yr	Miles/Hours	Operating cost Type
11592	2011 Ford Taurus		Ford Tarus	123-TEST	IN 12	11978 Hrs	6.50 cts/Hour CAR
	Employee id :						
	Begin hours : Business hours: Personal hours: Ending hours :	5989 5000 989 11978	Gas charges : Service charges : Insurance charges: Other charges :	75.00 118.00 337.50 248.50			
				779.00			

\*\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*\*